Focus:
warfare.

Time
0730-0800

0800-0815

0815-0900

0900-0945

0945-1000

1000-1100

1100-1145

1145-1200
1200 -1300

1300 -1430

1430-1445

1445- 1600

1600- 1630

MILITARY EDUCATION COORDINATION COUNCIL

31 Oct 2018
National Defense University

Topic
Arrival
Welcome /Introductions/Opening Remarks

Framing the Opportunity: Strategic Guidance
& Vision

Educating for Globally Integrated Operations

Break

War in the 4th Industrial Revolution:
Developing Future Military Leaders

Case Study Methodology: Harvard Business
School Best Practices

MECC Photo

LUNCH

Discussion: Perspectives of the Schools on the
Implications of GIO for PME

Break

Discussion: Organization for Implementation
and the Way Forward

Wrap-up / Closing Comments

How PME keeps pace with rapid and profound changes in the character of

Speaker

LtGen O’Donohue

Mr Lynes

LtGen O’Donohue

MajGen Ryan (Austr)

Dr. Coughlan

NDU
NDU Cafeteria

All

All

LtGen O’Donohue



