MILITARY EDUCATION COORDINATION COUNCIL 31 Oct 2018 National Defense University

Focus: How PME keeps pace with rapid and profound changes in the character of warfare.

<u>Time</u>	<u>Topic</u>	<u>Speaker</u>
0730-0800	Arrival	
0800-0815	Welcome/Introductions/Opening Remarks	LtGen O'Donohue
0815-0900	Framing the Opportunity: Strategic Guidance & Vision	Mr Lynes
0900-0945	Educating for Globally Integrated Operations	LtGen O'Donohue
0945-1000	Break	
1000-1100	War in the 4 th Industrial Revolution: Developing Future Military Leaders	MajGen Ryan (Austr)
1100-1145	Case Study Methodology: Harvard Business School Best Practices	Dr. Coughlan
1145-1200	MECC Photo	NDU
1200 -1300	LUNCH	NDU Cafeteria
1300 -1430	Discussion: Perspectives of the Schools on the Implications of GIO for PME	All
1430-1445	Break	
1445- 1600	Discussion: Organization for Implementation and the Way Forward	All
1600- 1630	Wrap-up / Closing Comments	LtGen O'Donohue